W Bus Sédunois
BS11 Chéateauneuf-Sion, gare—
Vissigen—-Hopital-SUVA

Aproz-Sion, gare—Hopital-
SUVA

Sion, gare—Gravelone

Bramois—Sion, gare—Platta

2310 Park and Ride

CFF / RegionAlps

Courses nocturnes

I
Limite de la Commune

=P

311
331
341
342
343
351
353
354
361
362
363
364
381
386
388
411
412

CarPostal

Sion-Leytron-Riddes-Saillon-Martigny
Sion-Erde-Aven / Sion-Erde-Daillon
Sion-Saviese
Sion-Saviése—Arbaz-Anzere
St-Germain (Saviese) -Mayens-de-la-Zour
Sion—Ayent-Anzére
Sion-Ayent-Crans-Montana
Sion-Signese (Ayent)-St-Romain (Ayent)
Sion—-Aproz-Condémines—Basse-Nendaz
Sion—Haute-Nendaz-Siviez
Sion-\Veysonnaz

P  Courses nocturnes VE/SA et SA/DI

Sion-Leytron-Martigny (N371)
Sion-Saviese—Arbaz-Anzére
Sion—Ayent-Anzeére / Crans-Montana
Sierre-Granges VS-Sion

THEYTAZ

EXCURSIONS

£74ll  Sion-Collons—Thyon 2000
Sion—Hérémence—Mache-Dixence

Sion-Les Mayens-de-Sion-Mayens-de-|'Ours :

Sion-Les Hauderes—Arolla
Sion—St-Martin VS—Eison—(Praz-Jean VS)
Sion—Vernamiége—Nax
Sierre—Chalais—Granges VS—Gréne-Sion
Sierre-Granges V/S—St-Léonard-Sion

velospot

Aéroport, Agasse, Ancien Stand,
Aproz, Bietschhorn,

Campus Energy-polis, Cédres,
Chalet Le Duc, Champsec,
Chateauneuf-Conthey gare,
Chéteauneuf-Furet, Cible,
Conthey, Déclics,

Gare de Sion Nord,

Gare de Sion Sud, Grands-Prés,
Groupe Mutuel, Hopital-CRR,
Matze, Monteiller, Muraz,

P+R Potences, P+R Stade,

Planta, Platta, Pont-du-Rhéne,
Pratifori, Scex, St-Guérin,
St-Léonard, St-Séverin,
UNIL/UNIGE Bramois, Uvrier Sud
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